11/6/2014

logid LastName

415 KOCIAN

420 DRUYOR

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$74.05

$74.05

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report TY

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($53.00) ($10.00) 9

($53.00) ($10.00) 9

Handle

$0.00

$137.05

$137.05

Net Handle

$0.00

$127.05

$127.05

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

17

17



